after covering all
household expenses?

If you had an
unexpected expense

of $500, could you
easily cover it?

Do you have a savings
account that you
regularly deposit

money into?

Exhibit 18: Percent of Respondents 
Answering Yes to Financial 

Questions N=542 

HER Miami Survey  

30 

Five hundred forty-two respondents 
responded to the credit score question 
(Exhibit 19). Some did not know their score 
or refused to answer the question (6.3%), but 
most reported a credit score of 700 or higher 
(51.1%), while one in four had a score of 600 
to 699.